CLARINGTON EAGLES
EAST CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS
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FOUNDED: 2011
DIVISION TITLES: 4
LAST DIVISION TITLE: 2023
CONFERENCE TITLES: 2
LAST CONFERENCE TITLE: 2023

SCHMALZ CUP FINAL FOUR

APPEARANCES: 2
SCHMALZ CUP FINAL APPEARANCES: 1
SCHMALZ CUP TITLES: 0

LAST SCHMALZ CUP TITLE: None



<
GENERAL MGR

HEAD COACH
CAPTAIN

FINISH
RECORD
GF-GA

PIM

TOP SCORERS

GOALIES
TOP ROOKIE

PP
PK

TOP PLAYOFFS SCORER

TOP PLAYOFFS GOALIE

PATH TO FINAL FOUR
LAST FINAL FOUR
FINAL FOUR APPEARANCES

LAST CUP TITLE

NUMBER OF TITLES

CLARINGTON EAGLES (EAST CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS)

DEAN BAUMHAUER
DEAN BAUMHAUER
DAWSON MANNING

1ST

36-4-0-0

212GF,74GA

742

DAWSON MANNING (21G,54A)

BRADY DARRACH (28G,33A)

MARC-OLIVIER ROBERT (13W,1.91GAA,.9275V%,4S0)
JUDE RONDINA (18W,2.70GAA,.9195V%,4S0)
DALE JUNKIN (11G,16A)

48/198,24.2%

148/158,93.7%

CONNOR DAVIES (10G,9A)

MITCHELL DAVIES (9G,12A)

JUDE RONDINA (7W,1.29GAA,.9405V%,15S0)
MARC-OLIVIER ROBERT (7W,1.71GAA,.930SV%,0S0)

CF - BEAT PORT HOPE 4-0, F - BEAT UXBRIDGE 4-0, SF - BEAT GEORGINA 4-0, QF - BEAT LAKEFIELD 4-0
2022 - LOST TO LAKESHORE 3-2 (OT) IN FINAL, BEAT STAYNER IN SF

2

none

0



PLAYERS

#

o N o o~ DN =

12
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
30
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Name
Jude Rondina
Carter Watkins
Ryan Hall
Bryson Kelloway
Connor Davies
Nathaniel Stirling
Ty Harris
Mitchell Davies
Jacob Dupuis
Dawson Manning
Cole Williamson
Kolby Poulin
Jordan Shaw
Leyton Aitken
Owen Canini
Owen Manarin
Nolan Matheson
Adam Klaas
Brady Darrach
Trent Gaylor
Dale Junkin
Hayes Bell
Marc-Olivier Robert
Benjamin Stycuk
Brett Foreman
Jairus Ford
Owen White
Aidyn Urbach
Simon Smith
Dominic Basile
Jakob Medeiros
Brock Mathieson
Gage Ford
Jake Desaillier
Ryan Brown
Ryan Bordun
lain Wintle

Clarington Eagles Roster

Pronunciation Pos. Sh. Ht.
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R
L
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510
510
6'2
6'7
6'0
6'0
511
6'0
6'2
6'2
6'1
510
6'2
5'9
5'9
510
510
6'4
6-2
6'1
5'8
6'3
511
6'0
6'0
6'0
511
6'3
59
510
6'2
510
5'9
511
511
6'0
6'1
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Wt. Birthdate
165 Jul 14, 2002
170 Jun 6, 2001
210 May 22, 2002
215 Mar 19, 2001
160 Jan 8, 2001
195 Nov 6, 2002
170 Jan 5, 2004
165 Jan 17, 2004
185 Aug 1, 2003
170 Nov 6, 2001
195 Jan 22, 2003
165 Apr 12, 2002
205 Sep 2, 2003
150 Aug 30, 2003
160 Mar 16, 2002
170 Nov 20, 2003
175 May 19, 2004
220 Mar 1, 2004
200 Nov 28, 2003
170 Oct 15, 2004
155 Mar 15, 2004
190 Jan 26, 2004
165 Jan 26, 2004
190 Jan 24, 2006
160 May 20, 2006
155 Dec 22, 2006
185 May 19, 2006
192 May 5, 2006
140 Aug 22, 2005
180 Jun 9, 2005
190 Aug 14, 2006
175 Apr 20, 2005
160 Mar 20, 2006
165 Oct 5, 2005
160 Sep 7, 2005
185 Apr 20, 2005
180 Jan 4, 2005

Home town
Richmond Hill, ON
Newcastle ON
Minden ON
Courtice ON
Newcastle ON
Enniskillen ON
Bowmanville ON
Newcastle ON
Courtice ON
Trenton ON
Hampton ON
Bowmanville ON
Courtice ON
Bowmanville ON
Pickering ON
Courtice ON
Bowmanville ON
Newcastle ON
Cobourg ON
Bowmanville ON
Courtice ON
Hampton ON
St. Hubert QC
Newtonville ON
Bowmanville ON
Gore's Landing ON
Oshawa ON
Whitby ON
Bowmanville ON
Oshawa ON
Ajax ON
Bowmanville ON
Bowmanville ON
Oshawa ON
Courtice ON
Bowmanville ON
Bowmanville ON



PLAYERS

#
6
9
12
4
23
14
15
21
16
22
10
2
18
26
19

* 24

20
* 25
1
99
8
* 30

Name
Connor Davies
Mitchell Davies
Dawson Manning
Ryan Hall
Brady Darrach
Cole Williamson
Kolby Poulin
Nolan Matheson
Jordan Shaw
Adam Klaas
Jacob Dupuis
Carter Watkins
Leyton Aitken
Hayes Bell
Owen Canini
Trent Gaylor
Nathaniel Stirling
Bryson Kelloway
Owen Manarin
Dale Junkin
Jude Rondina
Benjamin Stycuk
Ty Harris
Marc-Olivier Robert

Goalies

#
1
* 30

Name
Jude Rondina
Marc-Olivier Robert
Empty Net
Totals

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive

Pos GP G A
F 16 11 13
F 14 9 12
F 16 11
D 16 12
F 14 10
D 16 11
F 14
D 16
F 12
F 15
D 11
D 15
F 14
F
F
F
F
D
F
F
G
F
D
G
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16
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PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO%

24
21
17
17
16
16
12
12
11
10

©
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GP Mins GA SO

9 540 16 1

7 422 12 0
0 0
16 962 28 1

0

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

GAA
1.78
1.71

1.75

PJHL Playoffs 2022-23 Team Statistics
Clarington Eagles

12
16
4

16
10
14
7

14
15
12
16
22
22
19
6

18
6

8

20

=
-

1

3
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
2
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OTL SL SA SVS SV%
225 209 0.929
171 159 0.930

0
0
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0

396 368 0.929
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Pt/G
1.50
1.50
1.06
1.06
1.14
1.00
0.86
0.75
0.92
0.67
0.82
0.60
0.57
0.53
0.40
0.36
0.27
0.25
0.43
0.38
0.22
0.50
0.00
0.00

PIMPG SA SH%
075 0 0.0
114 0 0.0
025 0 0.0
1.00 0 0.0
0.71 0 0.0
08 0 0.0
050 0 0.0
088 0 0.0
125 0 0.0
080 0 0.0
145 0 0.0
147 0 0.0
157 0 0.0
127 0 0.0
040 0 0.0
129 0 0.0
040 0 0.0
050 0 0.0
286 0 0.0
025 0 0.0
000 0 0.0
000 0 0.0
143 0 0.0
029 0 0.0



PLAYERS

#
12
23
15
9
16
22
2
26

19
21
10

20

14

99
99
18
102
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99

* 31
* 30

Name
Dawson Manning
Brady Darrach
Kolby Poulin
Mitchell Davies
Jordan Shaw
Adam Klaas
Carter Watkins
Hayes Bell
Nathaniel Stirling
Connor Davies
Ryan Hall
Dale Junkin
Owen Canini
Nolan Matheson
Jacob Dupuis
Trent Gaylor
Owen Manarin
Bryson Kelloway
Cole Williamson
Ty Harris
Colson Boyle
Allan Watt
Brock Mathieson
Leyton Aitken
jake desaillier
Jakob Medeiros
Simon Smith
Aidyn Urbach
Ethan Vivian
lain Wintle
Dominic Basile
Ryan Bordun
Gage Ford
Benjamin Stycuk
Brayden Friedrich

Jude Rondina (total)

GEO
CLA
Carter Watson

Marc-Olivier Robert

Goalies

#
1

* 30
* 31
* 99

99

Name

Jude Rondina (total)

GEO
CLA

Marc-Olivier Robert

Carter Watson
Brayden Friedrich
lain Wintle

Empty Net

Totals

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive

Pos GP
F 39
F 33
F 40
F 38
F 36
F 39
D 40
F 40
F 33
F 38
D 35
F 38
F 36
D 36
D 33
F 37
F 33
D

D

D

D

D

F

F

N
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Mins
29 1490
20 942
9 548
20 1165
10 439
4 203
2 120

41 2475

G
21
28
20
18
12
17
4
13
16
9
6
11
7
5
10
6
10

N
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GA
67
57
10
37
11
10

70

2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Team Statistics
Clarington Eagles

A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW S0%
5475 0 18 3 23 0 O 4 1 3 0 3 0 O 0 0 0.0
3361 0 23 8 6 0 0 8 5 31 0 0 O 0 0 0.0
26 46 0 16 7 3 1 0 1 2 31 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
1836 0 124 3 4 1 0 3 1.3 0 0 0 O 0 0 0.0
2335 0 56 1 5 0o 1 2 110 0 0 O 0 0 0.0
1734 0 31 3 5 2 0 1 4 3 0 0 1 O 0 0 0.0
27 31 0 54 A1 10 0 0 0 2 00 0O 0 O 0 0 0.0
1629 0 24 6 0 0o 1 1 1 20 0 0 O 0 0 0.0
1228 0 35 2 4 0o 1 3 4 00 0 0 O 0 0 0.0
1928 0 38 2 1 0o 1 3 2 20 0 0 O 0 0 0.0
2228 0 40 3 11 0 1 0 2 00 0O 0 O 0 0 0.0
1627 0 31 2 3 0 0 0 2 00 0O 0 O 0 0 0.0
2027 0 24 1 2 1 1 1 0O 30 1 0 O 0 0 0.0
2227 0 51 1 3 0o 1 1 i1 1.0 0 0 O 0 0 0.0
1323 0 30 2 1 0 0 3 0 11 0 0 O 0 0 0.0
1521 0 24 0 3 0 0 1 i1 1.0 1 0 O 0 0 0.0
1020 0 14 1 1 0 0 1 1 21 0 0 O 0 0 0.0
1719 0 38 0 3 0 0 0 1 00 0O 0 O 0 0 0.0
9 10 0 11 A1 4 0 0 0 1 00 0O O O 0 0 0.0
5 7 0 30 1 1 0 0 1 0O 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0
6 7 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0
0 1 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0
11 02 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0
0 o0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0
0 o0 02 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0
0 o0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0
0 o0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0
0 o0 02 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0
00 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0
0 o0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0
0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0
0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0
0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0
0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0
0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0
0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0
0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.000
0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.000
0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0
0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0
SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

4 270 18 6 1 0 830 763 0.919

0 363 9 61 0 594 537 0.904

4 110 9 00 0 236 226 0.958

4 191 13 5 1 0 504 467 0.927

1 150 7 00 0 206 195 0.947

1 295 00 0 99 89 0.899

0 1.00 00 0 51 49 0.961

0
10 1.70 34 5 1 0 1096 1026 0.936
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Pt/G
1.92
1.85
1.15
0.95
0.97
0.87
0.78
0.73
0.85
0.74
0.80
0.71

0.75
0.75
0.70
0.57
0.61

0.70
0.71

0.22
0.50
0.50
0.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PIMPG SA SH%

0.46
0.70
0.40
3.26
1.56
0.79
1.35
0.60
1.06
1.00
1.14
0.82
0.67
1.42
0.91
0.65
0.42
1.41
0.79
0.94
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.33
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



Date
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
May.
May.

9
11
12
14
23
24
26
27
6
7
9
11
20
22
23
26
5
6

Opponent
Lakefield

at Lakefield
Lakefield

at Lakefield
Georgina

at Georgina
Georgina

at Georgina
Uxbridge

at Uxbridge
Uxbridge

at Uxbridge
Port Hope
at Port Hope
Port Hope
at Port Hope
at Wellesley
Stayner

* Overtime Game

Clarington Eagles PJHL Playoffs 2022-23 Game Schedule

Result

Sz sz=s¢:

8:30 pm EST
5:00 pm EST

Record
1-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
3-0-0-0
4-0-0-0
5-0-0-0
6-0-0-0
7-0-0-0
8-0-0-0
9-0-0-0
10-0-0-0
11-0-0-0
12-0-0-0
13-0-0-0
14-0-0-0
15-0-0-0
16-0-0-0

Score GWG

8-1
8-1
4-1
4-3
9-0
4-1
4-1
4-2
5-2
5-2
6-2

Ryan Hall

Nolan Matheson
Connor Davies
Hayes Bell
Brady Darrach
Dawson Manning
Owen Canini
Hayes Bell
Connor Davies
Jordan Shaw
Leyton Aitken

3-2 OT Adam Klaas

6-5
5-2
4-2
5-1

Cole Williamson
Leyton Aitken
Jordan Shaw
Nolan Matheson

Goaltender

Jude Rondina (1 GA, 16 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (1 GA, 18 SVS)
Jude Rondina (1 GA, 16 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (3 GA, 15 SVS)
Jude Rondina (0 GA, 25 SVS)
Jude Rondina (1 GA, 25 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (1 GA, 31 SVS)
Jude Rondina (2 GA, 25 SVS)
Jude Rondina (2 GA, 18 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (2 GA, 23 SVS)
Jude Rondina (2 GA, 17 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (2 GA, 28 SVS)
Jude Rondina (5 GA, 35 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (2 GA, 20 SVS)
Jude Rondina (2 GA, 32 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (1 GA, 24 SVS)
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Opposing Goaltender

Aiden Leger (4 GA, 18 SVS)

Sean Grey (8 GA, 51 SVS)

Sean Grey (4 GA, 55 SVS)

Aiden Leger (4 GA, 29 SVS)

Julien Lefebvre (4 GA, 15 SVS)
Julien Lefebvre (3 GA, 29 SVS)
Andrew Claughton (3 GA, 41 SVS)
Julien Lefebvre (3 GA, 36 SVS)
Noah Acciaccaferri (5 GA, 38 SVS)
Kyle Groff (5 GA, 19 SVS)

Noah Acciaccaferri (6 GA, 46 SVS)
Kyle Groff (3 GA, 38 SVS)

Sam Dingle (6 GA, 38 SVS)

Sam Dingle (5 GA, 32 SVS)
Joseph Clark (3 GA, 34 SVS)
Joseph Clark (5 GA, 29 SVS)



Date

Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nowv.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.

15
22
23
29
30

13
16
20
22
29

10
22
24

11
15
16
20
22
5
8
12
14
22
26
28
2
4
9
10
14
19
24
26
2
4

Clarington Eagles 2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Game Schedule

Opponent
North Kawartha
Port Perry

at Uxbridge
Uxbridge

at Georgina

at Lakefield
Little Britain
Uxbridge

at Port Perry
Georgina

at Little Britain
at North Kawartha
Port Perry
North Kawartha
at Lakefield
Little Britain
Uxbridge

at Little Britain
at Georgina
Lakefield

Port Perry

at Uxbridge

at Lakefield
Little Britain
Georgina

at Port Perry
Uxbridge

at Little Britain
at Port Perry
Lakefield

at North Kawartha
Lakefield

at Georgina
North Kawartha
at Uxbridge

at Lakefield

at Port Perry

at Georgina
North Kawartha
Little Britain

at North Kawartha

* Overtime Game

Result

L
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Record

1-0-0-0

2-0-0-0

3-0-0-0

4-0-0-0

5-0-0-0

6-0-0-0

6-0-1-0

7-0-1-0

8-0-1-0

9-0-1-0

9-1-1-0

10-1-1-0
11-1-1-0
12-1-1-0
13-1-1-0
14-1-1-0
15-1-1-0
15-2-1-0
16-2-1-0
17-2-1-0
18-2-1-0
18-3-1-0
19-3-1-0
20-3-1-0
20-4-1-0
21-4-1-0
22-4-1-0
23-4-1-0
24-4-1-0
25-4-1-0
26-4-1-0
27-4-1-0
28-4-1-0
28-4-1-1
29-4-1-1
30-4-1-1
31-4-1-1
32-4-1-1
32-5-1-1
33-5-1-1
34-5-1-1

Score GWG

7-5
7-1

Trent Gaylor
Nathaniel Stirling

4-3 OT Jacob Dupuis

2-1
9-3
190
2:2
7-0
8-3
6-1
0-1
6-0
5-1
11-2
4-3
5-1
4-2
45

Owen Canini
Jordan Shaw
Nathaniel Stirling

Nathaniel Stirling
Mitchell Davies
Brady Darrach

Dawson Manning
Ty Harris

Jacob Dupuis
Hayes Bell

Brady Darrach
Brady Darrach

5-4 OT Owen Manarin

3-1
10-0
0-3
8-1
3-1
1-4
10-2
4-2
6-3
7-0
8-0
7-0
5-1
5-2

2-30T

Dawson Manning
Brady Darrach

Dawson Manning
Connor Davies

Jacob Dupuis
Brady Darrach
Brady Darrach
Brady Darrach
Adam Klaas
Nolan Matheson
Mitchell Davies
Dawson Manning

3-2 OT Brady Darrach
1-0 OT Kolby Poulin

5-0
6-1
2-4
4-2
5-0

Connor Davies
Jordan Shaw

Mitchell Davies
Connor Davies

Goaltender

Carter Watson (1 GA, 16 SVS)
Carter Watson (1 GA, 23 SVS)
Brayden Friedrich (3 GA, 38 SVS)
Carter Watson (1 GA, 28 SVS)
Brayden Friedrich (3 GA, 20 SVS)
Brayden Friedrich (0 GA, 20 SVS)
Carter Watson (2 GA, 42 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (0 GA, 13 SVS)
Carter Watson (3 GA, 16 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (1 GA, 14 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (1 GA, 26 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (0 GA, 36 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (1 GA, 23 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (2 GA, 21 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (3 GA, 16 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (1 GA, 26 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (2 GA, 42 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (5 GA, 16 SVS)
Carter Watson (0 GA, 20 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (1 GA, 19 SVS)
Carter Watson (0 GA, 29 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (3 GA, 17 SVS)
lain Wintle (1 GA, 23 SVS)

lain Wintle (1 GA, 26 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (3 GA, 24 SVS)
Carter Watson (2 GA, 14 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (2 GA, 39 SVS)
Jude Rondina (3 GA, 32 SVS)
Jude Rondina (0 GA, 17 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (0 GA, 20 SVS)
Jude Rondina (0 GA, 23 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (1 GA, 10 SVS)
Jude Rondina (2 GA, 23 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (3 GA, 26 SVS)
Jude Rondina (2 GA, 29 SVS)
Jude Rondina (0 GA, 20 SVS)
Jude Rondina (0 GA, 23 SVS)
Jude Rondina (1 GA, 23 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (4 GA, 30 SVS)
Jude Rondina (2 GA, 36 SVS)
Marc-Olivier Robert (0 GA, 33 SVS)

Powered by HockeyTech

Opposing Goaltender

Duncan Branch (7 GA, 52 SVS)
Cameron Hansen (7 GA, 48 SVS)
Kyle Groff (4 GA, 39 SVS)

Kyle Groff (2 GA, 30 SVS)

Jude Rondina (6 GA, 12 SVS)
Matthew Adams (12 GA, 30 SVS)
Oliver Webster (2 GA, 38 SVS)
Kyle Groff (4 GA, 33 SVS)
Cameron Hansen (8 GA, 47 SVS)
Jude Rondina (4 GA, 21 SVS)
Oliver Webster (0 GA, 48 SVS)
Duncan Branch (3 GA, 17 SVS)
Cameron Hansen (5 GA, 48 SVS)
Julien Lefebvre (7 GA, 38 SVS)
Aiden Leger (4 GA, 38 SVS)

Oliver Webster (5 GA, 51 SVS)
Noah Acciaccaferri (3 GA, 53 SVS)
Oliver Webster (4 GA, 33 SVS)
Andrew Claughton (5 GA, 33 SVS)
Sean Grey (3 GA, 36 SVS)

Gavin Bradt (10 GA, 38 SVS)
Noah Acciaccaferri (0 GA, 45 SVS)
Sean Grey (8 GA, 38 SVS)

Oliver Webster (3 GA, 35 SVS)
Andrew Claughton (1 GA, 38 SVS)
Gavin Bradt (5 GA, 37 SVS)

Noah Acciaccaferri (4 GA, 63 SVS)
Oliver Webster (6 GA, 36 SVS)
Damien Daniels (7 GA, 48 SVS)
Aiden Leger (8 GA, 45 SVS)
Duncan Branch (7 GA, 39 SVS)
Sean Grey (5 GA, 46 SVS)

Semen Kuraspediani (5 GA, 50 SVS)
Duncan Branch (2 GA, 32 SVS)
Kyle Groff (3 GA, 31 SVS)

Sean Grey (1 GA, 48 SVS)
Damien Daniels (5 GA, 32 SVS)
Andrew Claughton (2 GA, 13 SVS)
Duncan Branch (2 GA, 45 SVS)
Oliver Webster (4 GA, 31 SVS)
Duncan Branch (3 GA, 12 SVS)
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